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City Jail

687548 09/03/1975

WF 5'07''118

09/12/2024

1:43 AM

Yes

AARON, STACEY DENISE

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not Set216996/Criminal

1557200 07/09/2002

BM 6'01''150

09/12/2024

11:01 PM

Yes

BOATWIN, CAMERON D

SPD Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER WITHOUT  RECEIPT/OVER 6 MOS. Not SetNA/NA

PROHIBITED ACTS / DRUG PARAPHERNALIA Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

OBST/VIEW Not SetNA/NA

MUFFLER -  MODIFIED & EXCESSIVE NOISE Not SetNA/NA

1081090 03/25/1992

BM 5'10''150

09/12/2024

9:18 PM

Yes

BRUTON, GARY L, JR

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

140297 10/23/1975

BM 5'08''135

09/12/2024

11:15 AM

Yes

CALHOUN, LAMONTE

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY OF INHABITED DWELLING Not SetNA/NA

356216 05/29/1989

BF 5'04''165

09/12/2024

6:25 PM

Yes

DICKEY, RICKELL R

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CPSO Not SetNA/NA

1651797 10/13/1980

BM 5'07''140

09/12/2024

11:10 PM

Yes

HARDY, JERMAINE

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

129542 12/14/1998

BM 5'07''135

09/12/2024

6:32 PM

Yes

JOHNSON, ANTHONY

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

271125 01/15/1981

BF 5'05''160

09/12/2024

2:41 PM

Yes

MUNTAQIM, SALEEMAH

SPD CRUELTY TO JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

624016 01/10/1983

BM 5'07''140

09/12/2024

3:07 PM

Yes

THOMAS, DEMETRIUS L.

SPD AGGRAVATED BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON Not SetNA/NA
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